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SRI LANKA TEA EXPORTS 
DESCRIPTION QTY (KG) VALUE (RS) APPROX.AV.UNIT FOB

VALUE PER KG.RS/CTS

MARCH  2025

Instant Tea 245,106.99 788,441,033.00 3,216.72

Tea in Packets 9,864,072.79 16,237,157,280.00 1,646.09

Green Tea 416,540.30 1,649,160,615.00 3,959.19

Tea in Bags 2,415,806.36 6,590,622,812.00 2,728.13

Tea in Bulk 10,491,518.02 15,816,507,596.00 1,507.55

Total 23,433,044.46 41,081,889,336.00 1,753.16

MARCH  2024

Instant Tea 242,152.30 727,208,133.00 3,003.10

Tea in Packets 8,750,253.75 14,796,571,068.00 1,690.99

Green Tea 408,826.23 1,633,937,630.00 3,996.66

Tea in Bags 2,450,395.86 6,699,434,351.00 2,734.02

Tea in Bulk 9,400,083.87 14,308,061,120.00 1,522.12

Total 21,251,712.01 38,165,212,302.00 1,795.87

JANUARY / MARCH 2025

Instant Tea 704,136.25 2,435,224,409.00 3,458.46

Tea in Packets 26,997,678.90 44,074,453,787.00 1,632.53

Green Tea 1,137,471.79 4,441,364,751.96 3,904.59

Tea in Bags 6,660,399.44 17,794,095,064.00 2,671.63

Tea in Bulk 27,706,194.50 41,157,130,673.00 1,485.48

Total 63,205,880.88 109,902,268,684.96 1,738.80

JANUARY / MARCH 2024

Instant Tea 688,331.35 2,146,229,377.00 3,118.02

Tea in Packets 24,885,421.12 42,121,653,066.00 1,692.62

Green Tea 1,162,900.85 4,577,378,237.00 3,936.17

Tea in Bags 6,582,566.69 17,983,235,427.00 2,731.95

Tea in Bulk 29,008,833.26 44,079,812,503.00 1,519.53

Total 62,328,053.27 110,908,308,610.00 1,779.43
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MAJOR IMPORTERS OF SRI LANKA TEA
JANUARY / MARCH 2025

COUNTRY BULK TEA
PACKETED

TEA

TEA

BAG

INSTANT

TEA

GREEN

TEA

TOTAL

2025

TOTAL

2024

IRAQ 729,535.00 8,104,341.99 186,713.68 - 8,724.00 9,029,314.67 8,417,601.62 

RUSSIA 4,940,891.00 1,114,190.75 137,984.69 - 141,685.21 6,334,751.65 6,427,342.77 

LIBYA - 5,308,733.00 - 408.00 10,340.00 5,319,481.00 1,030,449.80 

U.A.E. 3,091,108.75 1,241,632.83 84,040.46 1,394.29 126,722.33 4,544,898.66 7,007,555.57 

TURKEY 1,380,535.25 1,925,898.00 15,828.00 - - 3,322,261.25 4,082,672.28 

CHILE 2,340,185.00 80,148.56 633,761.57 859.99 23,825.11 3,078,780.23 2,183,249.10 

IRAN 2,112,172.75 673,750.00 200.00 - - 2,786,122.75 3,462,292.50 

CHINA 2,148,891.74 267,977.30 50,850.35 1,069.72 6,289.84 2,475,078.95 2,411,729.10 

SAUDI ARABIA 556,846.00 1,084,890.51 539,442.71 25.90 49,425.22 2,230,630.34 2,588,820.04 

GERMENY 1,664,464.00 485,708.12 44,357.50 15,560.00 11,628.43 2,221,718.05 2,287,760.89 
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